
I.S.G.A. 2022-23     2-piece Results  

UNDER 9 BOYS 

Held at St Catherine’s School, Bramley                                   13th November 2022 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Piran’s VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 
B1 

Remy Galloso-
Marshman 8.40 7.50 15.90 5       

 B2 Millan Colton 8.50 7.00 15.50 9       

 B3 Rory Bassett 8.40 7.20 15.60 7 =     

 B4 Oliver Palmer 7.00 7.10 14.10 14 =     

 B5 Elliot Gleeson 8.40 7.00 15.40 10       

 B6   0.00 0.00 0.00 16 =     

  Total of top 4 33.70 28.80   62.50 3  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Faith’s VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 B7 Teddy Cuthbert 8.30 6.00 14.30 13       

 
B8 

Samuel Gaffney 
Gelvez 8.20 8.70 16.90 2       

 B9 Sam Johnson 8.70 7.60 16.30 4       

 B10 Thomas Mageean 8.60 7.00 15.60 8 =     

 B11 Hugo Matheson 8.50 8.50 17.00 1       

 B12   0.00 0.00 0.00 16 =     

  Total of top 4 34.10 31.80   65.90 1  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Davenies VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 B13 Luca Franchetti 8.50 6.80 15.30 11       

 B14 Seb Hale 8.40 7.30 15.70 6       

 B15 George Lasenby 8.60 6.20 14.80 12       

 B16 Matty McGinley 8.60 8.00 16.60 3       

 B17 Alfie Dickinson 7.10 7.00 14.10 14 =     

 B18   0.00 0.00 0.00 16 =     

  Total of top 4 34.10 29.10   63.20 2  

 

 

 

 

 

 



UNDER 9 BOYS - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 

B11 Hugo Matheson St Faith's 17.00 1   

B8 Samuel Gaffney Gelvez St Faith's 16.90 2   

B16 Matty McGinley Davenies 16.60 3   

B9 Sam Johnson St Faith's 16.30 4   

B1 Remy Galloso-Marshman St Piran's 15.90 5   

B14 Seb Hale Davenies 15.70 6   

B3 Rory Bassett St Piran's 15.60 7 = 

B10 Thomas Mageean St Faith's 15.60 7 = 

B2 Millan Colton St Piran's 15.50 9   

B5 Elliot Gleeson St Piran's 15.40 10   

B13 Luca Franchetti Davenies 15.30 11   

B15 George Lasenby Davenies 14.80 12   

B7 Teddy Cuthbert St Faith's 14.30 13   

B4 Oliver Palmer St Piran's 14.10 14 = 

B17 Alfie Dickinson Davenies 14.10 14 = 
 

 

 

UNDER 9 BOYS Team Positions 

School Score Position 

St Faith's 65.90 1 

Davenies 63.20 2 

St Piran's 62.50 3 
 


